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b6

b7

b119

b121

b121

b2

b112-1

b41

b81

b117

b115

b113

b173

b173、b173-3

b173-3

b36

b36、b41

b41

b41

b48

b48

b48

b48

b53

b53

b22、b22-1、
b22-2

b91

b91

b91

b94

b94

b94

b94

b5

b5

b5

b5

b8

b9

b9

b9

b9

b13

b13

b13

b13

b14

b14

b14

b14

b14

b34

b34

b35

b36

b36

b36

b36

b36

b36

b36

b36

张志洋
张志鹏
张金鹿

郭伟萍

李維勤

曾庭芳
曾月婵

曾世武
邹金连

刘秋玲
罗衡昊

古幼兰

黎映波
黎晓华
黎雪茹

郑玉朋

洪力华
郑玉金
洪雪飞
洪雪琼

邱偉蓮

郑瑞林

黄伟群

黄衍青

叶尔理

陈耿武

陈耿森

洪嘉燕
洪海辉

洪艳斌

郑建华

张后亮

郑耀源

赖厚康

郑少康
郑洁仪

刘瑞柯

韦标城
梁少青

曾美娟

朱明勇
朱怀清

陈彩芳

梁文捷

张俊烈

彭軍

翁伟新

赖美梅
蓝兴明

陈竞豪

郑源灝

张翼宇

张勇

伍佳

廖健新

劉国強

伍佳维

伍麗怡
伍東威

彭丹文

罗鉴源

彭富波

李建

袁广和
袁宇铭

陈雯枫

赵景思

朱久付

张雪映
张雪岸
張雪平

廖小芳

劉文鳯
江濤
楊有發

罗惠珍

李建

韦婵妆
韦晓林

吴泽晖

李时锋

权元元

李圳华

何浩林
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香港身份证

香港身份证
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香港身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

香港身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

身份证

4403**********0076
4452**********003X
4452**********0042

4408**********0324

H3***95(5)

4403**********1730
4425**********4949

4425**********4914
4425**********4922

4416**********3220
4403**********0036

4414**********4824

4403**********0111
4403**********0116
4403**********0127

4403**********461X

4403**********0033
4403**********4628
4403**********0120
4403**********0041

H1***37(3)

4403**********1316

4416**********1981

4416**********1914

4403**********0216

4403**********0011

4403**********0011

4403**********0022
4403**********4612

4403**********0022

4414**********0510

4414**********0511

4414**********0019

4414**********0031

4403**********021X
4403**********0041

4403**********2615

4405**********3717
4403**********4624

4403**********1326

3210**********0015
3210**********0012

4403**********1326

4418**********3260

4414**********5719

R4***50（0）

4414**********5658

4416**********3023
4416**********6219

4403**********0510

4416**********303X

4403**********7516

4403**********2317

4414**********5651

4414**********5678

P9***63（6）

4414**********5652

S0***70（7）
Y9***21（3）

P7***62（5）

4402**********4013

P7***20（A）

4303**********4537

4403**********4111
4403**********081X

4403**********0321

4302**********6055

4304**********5235

4403**********0089
4403**********0046
R7***24（7）

4312**********2428

E2***43(A)
B6***44(9)
B2***86(7)

4414**********2729

4303**********4537

4405**********3727
4452**********3736

4403**********0739

4413**********2312

3424**********4644

4414**********3590

4414**********4394

石头背二巷1号

石头背二巷2号

石头背三巷2号

石头背四巷1号-1

石头背四巷1号-2

石头背南一巷2号

松花路6号

竹头富一巷1号

红花山一巷4号

门前二巷1号

门前一巷4号

门前一巷2号

岭排1号-2（A）

岭排1号-2（B）、岭排1号商铺（B）

岭排1号商铺（A）

出头龙七巷5号（102、2F）

出头龙七巷5号（101）、出头龙八巷5
号（2F）

出头龙八巷5号（1F、402）

出头龙八巷5号（3F、401）

出头龙九巷6号(1楼）

出头龙九巷6号(2楼、50%屋面）

出头龙九巷6号(3楼、50%屋面）

出头龙九巷6号(4楼、5楼）

出头龙十巷6号（1F-6F）

出头龙十巷6号（7F）

松元头工业区9号厂房

红花山三巷2号（1F、2F，50%屋面）

红花山三巷2号（3F，25%屋面）

红花山三巷2号（4F，25%屋面）

红花山五巷1号（1楼、25%屋面）

红花山五巷1号（2楼，25%屋面）

红花山五巷1号（3楼，25%屋面）

红花山五巷1号（4F，25%屋面）

红花山八巷2号（3F、25%屋面）

红花山八巷2号（4F，25%屋面）

红花山八巷2号（1F、夹层、202、
50%屋面）

红花山八巷2号（201）

红花山九巷2号（1F、4F、屋面)

红花山十巷1号（1F，25%屋面）

红花山十巷1号（2F，25%屋面）

红花山十巷1号（3F，25%屋面）

红花山十巷1号（4F，25%屋面）

红花山十二巷2号（1F，25%屋面）

红花山十二巷2号（2F，25%屋面）

红花山十二巷2号（3F，25%屋面）

红花山十二巷2号（4F,25%屋面）

红花山十二巷3号（603）

红花山十二巷3号（1-5F、601、702、
802、屋面）

红花山十二巷3号（602）

红花山十二巷3号（701）

红花山十二巷3号（801）

龙景三区五巷1号（1-8F、902）

龙景三区五巷1号（901）

龙景三区五巷2号

龙景三区五巷3号（101）

龙景三区五巷3号（102）

龙景三区五巷3号（201、202）

龙景三区五巷3号（301、501）

龙景三区五巷3号（302）

龙景三区五巷3号（401）

龙景三区五巷3号（402）

龙景三区五巷3号（502）
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447.47

1227.595

470.12

206.383

206.382

612.49

790.35

292.55

98.665

428.115

479.015

293

200

78.84

390

140

168.465

136.605

139.15

101.000

122.005

122.005

230.340

737.620

107.095

2539.55

233.100

122.323

119.943

115.645

115.645

115.645

115.645

104.32
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208.64
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218.42

103.305
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102.128

100.238
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847.37
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848.19

60.9

528.95
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121.09
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60.43
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－

－
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－
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－
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－

－
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－
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447.47

1227.595
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5.603

5.602
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103.305
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－

－

－

深房地字第6000010670号
深房地字第6000010669号

深房地字第6000010675号
深房地字第6000010681号

－

深房地字第6000217023号

－

－

粤（2022）深圳市不动产权第0066690
号
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－
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深房地字第6000218610号
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－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

深房地字第6000668361号

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

深房地字第6000180118号

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

（上接A11版）

（下转A13版）


